
         

All Results
Turn It Up Dance Challenge
April 23-24, 2022
Powder Springs, GA, USA
McEachern High School

Tiny Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 34 HOT HOT HOT Southern Dance Precision
2 14 I SEE THE LIGHT Southern Dance Precision

Tiny Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 33 SWING ON A STAR The DANCE CENTER on Main
2 40 RING RING Southern Dance Precision
3 3 NAME GAME Steppin' Out

Mini Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 16 BROADWAY BANANA Studio 4 the Arts
2 36 NO EXCUSES The DANCE CENTER on Main
3 10 JOLLY HOLIDAY WITH MARI The DANCE CENTER on Main
4 31 BOYFRIEND Studio 4 the Arts
5 6 YESTERDAY Jazz-N-Motion Dance Studio
6 38 STAND OUT Southern Dance Precision
7 42 NEVER HAD A FRIEND LIKE ME The DANCE CENTER on Main
8 49 DO YOU LOVE ME The DANCE CENTER on Main
9 50 A MILLION DREAMS The DANCE CENTER on Main

Mini Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 51 FABULOUS Studio 4 the Arts
2 11 SHAKE THE ROOM Steppin' Out
3 25 PAPER CLIPS Studio 4 the Arts
4 32 SHAKE YOUR TAILFEATHER The DANCE CENTER on Main
5 48 ROCKIN ROBIN Jazz-N-Motion Dance Studio



Mini Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 2 BOOTS ARE MADE FOR WALKING Southern Dance Precision
2 35 WALK THE DINOSAUR Tumble 'N Dance
3 20 ORANGE COLORED SKY The DANCE CENTER on Main
4 23 YES I CAN Studio 4 the Arts
5 39 AIN'T NO MOUNTAIN Studio 4 the Arts

Mini Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 24 STARSHIPS The DANCE CENTER on Main
2 4 BABY I'M A STAR The DANCE CENTER on Main
3 28 WORK ME DOWN Steppin' Out
4 7 MONEY Studio 4 the Arts
5 45 SURVIVE Studio 4 the Arts

Mini Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 53 CARRY YOU Love to Dance
2 52 BRIGHT Southern Dance Precision

Mini Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 17 MATERIAL GIRL Steppin' Out
2 27 SISTER Catch The Beat dance academy

Junior Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 112 BLUE SKIES The DANCE CENTER on Main
2 106 BLACKBIRD The DANCE CENTER on Main
3 60 HERO The DANCE CENTER on Main
4 74 KAYDEE Catch The Beat dance academy
5 99 LOST BOY The DANCE CENTER on Main
6 64 SHAKE THE ROOM Tumble 'N Dance
7 114 AMAZING MAYZIE Southern Dance Precision
8 121 THE FORGOTTEN CLOWN The DANCE CENTER on Main
9 125 WIND BENEATH MY WINGS The DANCE CENTER on Main
10 83 HAND CLAP ON THE FLOOR Becky Jones School of Dance



Junior Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 102 I'LL BE THERE The DANCE CENTER on Main
2 78 LEGS Studio 4 the Arts
3 75 ONE WOMAN ARMY Studio 4 the Arts
4 59 WE'RE GOING TO BE FRIENDS Southern Dance Precision
5 120 MR. PERSONALITY Tumble 'N Dance

Junior Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 224 CIARA TIME Lisa's Dance Spot
2 265 PARTY GIRLS Lisa's Dance Spot
3 252 CLOUDS The DANCE CENTER on Main
4 255 ANOTHER DAY OF SUN The DANCE CENTER on Main
5 271 LEVITATING The DANCE CENTER on Main

Junior Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 226 SPACE JAM The DANCE CENTER on Main

Junior Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 68 SPANISH ROSE Southern Dance Precision
2 57 PENCIL FULL OF LEAD Southern Dance Precision
3 123 DREAM Love to Dance
4 58 THROWBACK LOVE Tumble 'N Dance
5 73 BACK IN YOUR HEART Tumble 'N Dance
6 82 WAKE ME UP Love to Dance
7 62 THINK Southern Dance Precision
8 55 RADIOACTIVE Southern Dance Precision
9 115 TIME IN A BOTTLE Becky Jones School of Dance
10 98 LE JAZZ HOT Tumble 'N Dance

Junior Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 119 JUST LIKE US Tumble 'N Dance
2 71 NO ROOTS Heather Wayne Dance Company
3 61 FEEL SO GOOD Tumble 'N Dance
4 70 LOST BOY Southern Dance Precision
5 63 JINGO Impact Dance of Atlanta



Junior Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 231 THROWBACK Lisa's Dance Spot
2 239 STARSTRUCK The DANCE CENTER on Main
3 238 LET'S GET LOUD Lisa's Dance Spot
4 216 PAPER HEARTS Lisa's Dance Spot
5 217 PENNIES FROM HEAVEN Tumble 'N Dance

Junior Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 222 PARTY GO BOOM Steppin' Out
2 270 MISSY Tumble 'N Dance
3 243 LOOK UP CHILD Love to Dance
4 237 COMING IN HOT Love to Dance
5 251 HEAT Steppin' Out

Junior Int. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 235 TURN UP Georgia Dance Force

Junior Int. Prod.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 94 NEWSIES Southern Dance Precision

Junior Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 84 CYBORG The DANCE CENTER on Main
2 90 CONTROL Studio 4 the Arts
3 86 ITS ALL ABOUT ME Studio 4 the Arts
4 85 PLAY Heather Wayne Dance Company
5 89 WATCH ME Heather Wayne Dance Company
6 88 ANGELS LIKE YOU Studio 4 the Arts
7 96 ALL EYES ON ME Heather Wayne Dance Company
8 87 ROTTEN Heather Wayne Dance Company

Junior Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 66 GROWN Impact Dance of Atlanta



Junior Comp. Sm. Grp

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 259 8 COUNTS Heather Wayne Dance Company
2 220 RHYTHM OF THE NIGHT Heather Wayne Dance Company
3 225 FASHIONISTA Impact Dance of Atlanta
4 267 LUCKY ONES Heather Wayne Dance Company

Junior Comp. Prod.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 93 INVASION The DANCE CENTER on Main

Teen Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 192 CALL ME BACK The DANCE CENTER on Main
2 145 LOVE A MAN Jazz-N-Motion Dance Studio
3 196 SHARP DRESSED MAN Blissful Feet Dance Studio
4 149 BAILAR The DANCE CENTER on Main
5 201 ORDINARY WORLD Blissful Feet Dance Studio
6 198 FRIENDS ON THE OTHER SIDE Steppin' Out
7 151 KILLING ME SOFTLY Extraordinary productions Dance Company

Teen Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 160 COMPLICATED Studio 4 the Arts
2 193 ME TOO Hickory Flat Dance Academy
3 211 CRAZY ON YOU Hickory Flat Dance Academy
4 131 DROPS OF JUPITER Hickory Flat Dance Academy
5 179 I FEEL FOR YOU Extraordinary productions Dance Company

Teen Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 323 BACK TALK Lisa's Dance Spot
2 340 POP DROP & ROLL Lisa's Dance Spot
3 308 BALLROOM BLITZ Studio 4 the Arts
4 320 BOUNCE BACK Studio 4 the Arts
5 324 BOM BOM Studio 4 the Arts

Teen Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 360 DRILL EM DOWN Lisa's Dance Spot
2 321 SAY HEY Hickory Flat Dance Academy
3 309 AIN'T NOBODY Hickory Flat Dance Academy
4 353 I CAN'T HELP FALLING IN LOVE Hickory Flat Dance Academy



Teen Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 166 ASHES TO ASHES Studio 4 the Arts
2 194 CAN'T TURN YOU LOOSE Tumble 'N Dance
3 132 ALL SHOOK UP The DANCE CENTER on Main
4 136 BROKEN Studio 4 the Arts
5 178 QUEEN Jazz-N-Motion Dance Studio
6 191 RIVER DEEP Steppin' Out
7 182 IF YOU EVER FORGET THAT YOU LOVE ME The DANCE CENTER on Main
8 152 SHOELESS JOE Tumble 'N Dance
9 208 GAGA Steppin' Out
10 101 MY WAY Heather Wayne Dance Company

Teen Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 137 PARALYZED Studio 4 the Arts
2 207 CHA CHA HEELS Studio 4 the Arts
3 195 MY CONSCIENCE The DANCE CENTER on Main
4 157 MIB Steppin' Out
5 138 PARTICLES Studio 4 the Arts

Teen Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 300 MOONLIGHT SONATA The DANCE CENTER on Main
2 331 DARK SIDE OF THE MOON The DANCE CENTER on Main
3 310 MY GIRLS Lisa's Dance Spot
4 273 SMOOTH CRIMINAL Lisa's Dance Spot
5 284 STORM SONG Studio 4 the Arts
5 316 A VOICE FROM GOD Lisa's Dance Spot

Teen Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 299 DARK NIGHTS Lisa's Dance Spot
2 351 HIT THE ROAD JACK Steppin' Out
3 313 INTERGALACTIC The DANCE CENTER on Main
4 292 CARRY ON Southern Dance Precision
5 311 GUYS & DOLLS Studio 4 the Arts

Teen Int. Prod.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 105 FASHIONISTA Studio 4 the Arts
2 107 SHAKE Tumble 'N Dance



Teen Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 171 THIS BITTER EARTH The DANCE CENTER on Main
2 174 SOMEBODY HELP ME OUT Heather Wayne Dance Company
3 176 COLD COFFEE Studio 4 the Arts
4 175 DANGEROUS Studio 4 the Arts
4 172 LET ME THINK ABOUT IT Heather Wayne Dance Company
5 173 LET ME FOLLOW Heather Wayne Dance Company
6 177 WHEN I MET YOU Heather Wayne Dance Company
7 169 DREAM Heather Wayne Dance Company
8 164 ARCTIC Southern Dance Precision
9 189 HIDE AND SEEK Southern Dance Precision
10 170 HOLD MY HEART Heather Wayne Dance Company

Teen Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 134 FOOTPRINTS The DANCE CENTER on Main
2 210 SWEET DREAMS Heather Wayne Dance Company

Teen Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 312 FOR THE LOVE The Kendrick Academy
2 350 CELESTIAL The DANCE CENTER on Main
3 327 FIVE ON IT The Kendrick Academy
4 333 FOLLOW THE SUN The Kendrick Academy
5 343 REMEMBER BLACK The Kendrick Academy

Teen Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 306 HIT THE ROAD JACK Lisa's Dance Spot
2 352 LE JAZZ HOT Heather Wayne Dance Company
3 332 JLO Lisa's Dance Spot
4 278 FUN Lisa's Dance Spot
5 276 UNDERNEATH Heather Wayne Dance Company

Teen Comp. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 346 BRING EM OUT Lisa's Dance Spot

Teen Comp. Prod.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 77 SMASH THE PLACE Heather Wayne Dance Company
2 56 THE TEA PARTY Heather Wayne Dance Company
3 54 HALF TIME Steppin' Out



SR Teen Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 419 THE GALE SONG The DANCE CENTER on Main
2 443 SPELL Steppin' Out
3 371 VIENNA Hickory Flat Dance Academy
4 411 BETTER Extraordinary productions Dance Company
5 438 OCEAN EYES Hickory Flat Dance Academy
6 365 IN THE NAME OF LOVE Hickory Flat Dance Academy
7 418 HEARTBEATS Hickory Flat Dance Academy

SR Teen Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 385 GROW Studio 4 the Arts
2 373 CAN'T BUY ME LOVE Hickory Flat Dance Academy
3 377 AMERICANO Hickory Flat Dance Academy
4 417 ONE WAY Hickory Flat Dance Academy

SR Teen Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 291 ROCKETMAN The DANCE CENTER on Main

SR Teen Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 187 HOT STUFF Hickory Flat Dance Academy
2 200 HEMPILEGIA Hickory Flat Dance Academy
3 181 RUNAWAY BABY Hickory Flat Dance Academy

SR Teen Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 433 WORDS Studio 4 the Arts
2 397 RETROGRADE Studio 4 the Arts
2 441 WATER FROM THE MOON The DANCE CENTER on Main
3 362 READ MY MIND Steppin' Out
3 413 CABARET Becky Jones School of Dance
4 435 CODE RED Lisa's Dance Spot
5 415 WHITE DRESS Studio 4 the Arts
6 424 POISON Studio 4 the Arts
7 382 HOLD HEART Studio 4 the Arts
8 445 IN CASE I DON’T FEEL Steppin' Out
9 436 IMPOSSIBLE Studio 4 the Arts
10 439 STAND UP The DANCE CENTER on Main



SR Teen Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 431 AMEN Studio 4 the Arts
2 386 GO OFF Studio 4 the Arts
3 426 THIS WOMAN'S WORK Studio 4 the Arts
4 422 BIG TIME Steppin' Out
5 414 TWO Steppin' Out

SR Teen Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 282 DESTINY FULFILLED Lisa's Dance Spot
2 330 NO ONE IS MISSING Studio 4 the Arts
2 319 UNKNOWN Lisa's Dance Spot
3 357 HEY MAMA Studio 4 the Arts
4 336 PRIDE Lisa's Dance Spot
5 356 LADIES NIGHT Tumble 'N Dance

SR Teen Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 140 JET SET The DANCE CENTER on Main
2 199 WHAT YOU WANT Steppin' Out
3 159 THE CURSE Studio 4 the Arts
4 117 I'M A FANTASTIC WRECK Studio 4 the Arts
5 184 AWOO Studio 4 the Arts

SR Teen Int. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 150 THE HOUSE OF THE RISING SUN Studio 4 the Arts
2 129 LOVE MONEY PARTY Studio 4 the Arts

SR Teen Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 383 LOSER Heather Wayne Dance Company
2 400 NOVEMBER RAIN The DANCE CENTER on Main
3 444 MEMORIES Lisa's Dance Spot
4 402 FROST BITTEN Heather Wayne Dance Company
5 442 LOVE IN THE DARK Steppin' Out
6 430 I LOST A FRIEND Steppin' Out
7 429 NEXT TO YOU Steppin' Out
8 405 BODY LOVE Lisa's Dance Spot
9 379 THE OTHER SIDE Steppin' Out
10 401 LOVE SICK Heather Wayne Dance Company



SR Teen Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 361 RIVER FLOWS IN YOU Steppin' Out
2 387 HOMETOWN GLORY Steppin' Out
3 416 SIGN OF THE TIMES Steppin' Out
4 367 DEAD IN THE WATER Southern Dance Precision
5 370 SUN WILL RISE Steppin' Out

SR Teen Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 303 ISOLATION Heather Wayne Dance Company
2 295 I DON'T THINK ABOUT YOU Steppin' Out
3 298 PIANO KEYS Tumble 'N Dance
4 279 RUN Southern Dance Precision
5 358 I'M STILL STANDING Steppin' Out

SR Teen Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 148 DON'T GO Steppin' Out
2 154 GOOGLE ME Steppin' Out
3 139 ALIVE Steppin' Out
4 163 HARD Steppin' Out

Miss Junior TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 84 CYBORG The DANCE CENTER on Main
2 90 CONTROL Studio 4 the Arts
3 86 ITS ALL ABOUT ME Studio 4 the Arts
4 89 WATCH ME Heather Wayne Dance Company

Miss Teen TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 176 COLD COFFEE Studio 4 the Arts
2 171 THIS BITTER EARTH The DANCE CENTER on Main
3 174 SOMEBODY HELP ME OUT Heather Wayne Dance Company
4 175 DANGEROUS Studio 4 the Arts
4 172 LET ME THINK ABOUT IT Heather Wayne Dance Company

Miss Sr. Teen TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 400 NOVEMBER RAIN The DANCE CENTER on Main
2 402 FROST BITTEN Heather Wayne Dance Company
3 401 LOVE SICK Heather Wayne Dance Company
4 403 MOVEMENT Heather Wayne Dance Company



Mr Sr. Teen TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 399 YOU SHOULD KNOW Heather Wayne Dance Company

Best Jazz Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 154 GOOGLE ME Steppin' Out

Best Tap Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 298 PIANO KEYS Tumble 'N Dance

Best Hip Hop Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 346 BRING EM OUT Lisa's Dance Spot

Best Lyrical/Modern/Contemporary

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 303 ISOLATION Heather Wayne Dance Company

Best Musical Theatre/Novelty/Character

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 352 LE JAZZ HOT Heather Wayne Dance Company

Best Open/Ballet/Acro

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 139 ALIVE Steppin' Out

Overall Highest Solo 11&Under

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 84 CYBORG The DANCE CENTER on Main
2 90 CONTROL Studio 4 the Arts

Overall Highest Duo/Trio 11&Under

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 66 GROWN Impact Dance of Atlanta
2 119 JUST LIKE US Tumble 'N Dance



Overall Highest Solo 12&Up

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 383 LOSER Heather Wayne Dance Company
2 400 NOVEMBER RAIN The DANCE CENTER on Main

Overall Highest Duo/Trio 12&Up

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 361 RIVER FLOWS IN YOU Steppin' Out
2 134 FOOTPRINTS The DANCE CENTER on Main

Choice Awards Report

Choreography
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
29 Ghostbusters Love to Dance S Mini Novice
56 The Tea Party Heather Wayne Dance Company E Teen Competitive
144 Ohhh Lord Jazz-N-Motion Dance Studio M Teen Intermediate
220 Rhythm of the Night Heather Wayne Dance Company E Junior Competitive
292 Carry On Southern Dance Precision K Teen Intermediate
413 Cabaret Becky Jones School of Dance F Senior Teen Intermediate

Costume
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
46 Perfect Southern Dance Precision K Mini Novice
103 Brown skin girl Catch The Beat dance academy R Junior Intermediate
130 The Time Warp Studio 4 the Arts J Senior Teen Intermediate
227 Jungle Drum Hickory Flat Dance Academy H Junior Novice
325 Fabulous Becky Jones School of Dance F Teen Novice
415 White Dress Studio 4 the Arts J Senior Teen Intermediate

Dance Team Invitations
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
54 Half Time Steppin' Out Q Teen Competitive
73 Back In Your Heart Tumble 'N Dance I Junior Intermediate
117 I'm A Fantastic Wreck Studio 4 the Arts J Senior Teen Intermediate
90 Control Studio 4 the Arts J Junior Competitive
93 Invasion The DANCE CENTER on Main B Junior Competitive
119 Just Like Us Tumble 'N Dance I Junior Intermediate
71 No Roots Heather Wayne Dance Company E Junior Intermediate
81 Feel Good Inc Becky Jones School of Dance F Junior Intermediate
57 Pencil Full of Lead Southern Dance Precision K Junior Intermediate
101 My Way Heather Wayne Dance Company E Teen Intermediate
123 Dream Love to Dance S Junior Intermediate
126 Party Catch The Beat dance academy R Junior Intermediate
161 No Rules Tumble 'N Dance I Teen Intermediate
164 Arctic Southern Dance Precision K Teen Competitive
178 QUEEN Jazz-N-Motion Dance Studio M Teen Intermediate



Dance Team Invitations
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
195 My Conscience The DANCE CENTER on Main B Teen Intermediate
199 What you want Steppin' Out Q Senior Teen Intermediate
207 Cha Cha Heels Studio 4 the Arts J Teen Intermediate
183 Womanizer Heather Wayne Dance Company E Teen Competitive
168 Say So Becky Jones School of Dance F Teen Intermediate
166 Ashes to Ashes Studio 4 the Arts J Teen Intermediate
146 Hold Back The River Impact Dance of Atlanta P Teen Intermediate
134 Footprints The DANCE CENTER on Main B Teen Competitive
184 Awoo Studio 4 the Arts J Senior Teen Intermediate
189 Hide and Seek Southern Dance Precision K Teen Competitive
217 Pennies from Heaven Tumble 'N Dance I Junior Intermediate
222 Party Go Boom Steppin' Out Q Junior Intermediate
231 Throwback Lisa's Dance Spot O Junior Intermediate
235 Turn up Georgia Dance Force N Junior Intermediate
259 8 Counts Heather Wayne Dance Company E Junior Competitive
270 Missy Tumble 'N Dance I Junior Intermediate
221 We Belong Studio 4 the Arts J Junior Intermediate
264 Jet Set Southern Dance Precision K Junior Intermediate
225 Fashionista Impact Dance of Atlanta P Junior Competitive
243 Look Up Child Love to Dance S Junior Intermediate
267 Lucky Ones Heather Wayne Dance Company E Junior Competitive
238 Let's Get Loud Lisa's Dance Spot O Junior Intermediate
286 Celebrate Southern Dance Precision K Teen Intermediate
281 Bennie and the Jets The DANCE CENTER on Main B Teen Intermediate
292 Carry On Southern Dance Precision K Teen Intermediate
293 Islands Impact Dance of Atlanta P Teen Competitive
295 I Don't Think about You Steppin' Out Q Senior Teen Competitive
314 Lady Powers Heather Wayne Dance Company E Teen Competitive
319 Unknown Lisa's Dance Spot O Senior Teen Intermediate
343 Remember Black The Kendrick Academy C Teen Competitive
334 Short Skirt/Long Jacket Becky Jones School of Dance F Senior Teen Intermediate
289 I Feel Good Tumble 'N Dance I Senior Teen Competitive
304 Opportunity Studio 4 the Arts J Teen Intermediate
335 Bring on the Fire Becky Jones School of Dance F Teen Intermediate
326 I Wont Complain Tumble 'N Dance I Teen Intermediate
330 No One Is Missing Studio 4 the Arts J Senior Teen Intermediate
361 River flows in you Steppin' Out Q Senior Teen Competitive
366 Regrets Becky Jones School of Dance F Senior Teen Intermediate
367 Dead in the Water Southern Dance Precision K Senior Teen Competitive
375 Ordament Studio 4 the Arts J Senior Teen Intermediate
392 Strange Tumble 'N Dance I Senior Teen Competitive
395 Fallin Studio 4 the Arts J Senior Teen Intermediate
401 Love Sick Heather Wayne Dance Company E Senior Teen Competitive
407 Fighter Lisa's Dance Spot O Senior Teen Competitive
414 Two Steppin' Out Q Senior Teen Intermediate
433 Words Studio 4 the Arts J Senior Teen Intermediate
434 Old Friends Becky Jones School of Dance F Senior Teen Intermediate
439 Stand Up The DANCE CENTER on Main B Senior Teen Intermediate
445 In case I don’t feel Steppin' Out Q Senior Teen Intermediate

Heart of Gold Award
 AGE CATEGORY Entry # Routine Name Dancers Names Studio Studio Code
Mini 6 Yesterday Madison Stevenson Jazz-N-Motion Dance Studio M



Heart of Gold Award
 AGE CATEGORY Entry # Routine Name Dancers Names Studio Studio Code
Senior Teen 419 The Gale Song Kiley Williamson The DANCE CENTER on Main B
Junior 73 Back In Your Heart Ava Lockhart, Ava Lockhart Tumble 'N Dance I
Teen 182 If You Ever Forget That You Love Me Ally Walker The DANCE CENTER on Main B

IDA People's Choice
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS

279 Run Southern Dance Precision K Senior Teen Competitive

Most Entertaining
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
36 No Excuses The DANCE CENTER on Main B Mini Novice
68 Spanish Rose Southern Dance Precision K Junior Intermediate
157 MIB Steppin' Out Q Teen Intermediate
224 Ciara Time Lisa's Dance Spot O Junior Novice
312 For The Love The Kendrick Academy C Teen Competitive
362 Read my mind Steppin' Out Q Senior Teen Intermediate

Technical Excellence
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
24 Starships The DANCE CENTER on Main B Mini Novice
84 Cyborg The DANCE CENTER on Main B Junior Competitive
148 Don't Go Steppin' Out Q Senior Teen Competitive
239 Starstruck The DANCE CENTER on Main B Junior Intermediate
303 Isolation Heather Wayne Dance Company E Senior Teen Competitive
400 November Rain The DANCE CENTER on Main B Senior Teen Competitive


